



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

VL3015LT Parts List

| Item | Description |
|-----------------|---|
| 10.9661.0646 | FAN TRAY |
| 10.9661.1249 | POST, TRUSS HOOK |
| 10.9661.1358 | AIR SEAL, DUCT |
| 10.9663.1211 | SPACER, TEFLON, GOBO GEAR |
| 10.9663.1240 | BEARING, GOBO WHEEL BORE |
| 10.9678.0043.04 | LABEL PLATE, VL3500 WASH BACKCAP, BLACK |
| 10.9678.0221 | PLATE, ROTATING EFFECTS WHEEL |
| 10.9678.0224 | RETAINING RING, PLANET |
| 10.9678.0225 | SHAFT, GOBO WHEEL |
| 10.9678.0231 | MOTOR PULLEY W/ FLANGES |
| 10.9678.0232 | PULLEY, GOBO DRIVE |
| 10.9678.0244 | MOUNT, INDEX SENSOR, LONG |
| 10.9678.0245 | MOUNT, INDEX SENSOR, SHORT |
| 10.9678.0246 | MOTOR ADJUST PLATE |
| 10.9678.0250 | MAGNET TAPE |
| 10.9678.0273 | MOTOR MOUNT, IRIS |
| 10.9678.0277 | SPACER, WHEEL/IRIS |
| 10.9678.0432 | HUB, STROBE BLADE |
| 10.9678.0457.02 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9678.0457.04 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9678.0466 | STROBE BLADE, DAMPER |
| 10.9678.0491 | BUMPER STOP, STROBE BLADE, TEFLON |
| 10.9678.0643 | LAMP ADJUST STOP |
| 10.9678.0645 | KNOB, LAMP ADJ MOLDED |
| 10.9678.0653 | LIGHT BAFFLE, EXHAUST |
| 10.9678.0674 | BRACKET, COVER TETHER |
| 10.9678.0756 | IGNITOR SHIELD |
| 10.9678.0757 | STABILIZER, 1.377 DIA |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|-----------------|---------------------------------------|
| 10.9678.0762 | BRACKET, STABILIZER |
| 10.9678.0764 | PLATE, TILT ENCODER MOUNT |
| 10.9678.0809 | PAN TOGGLE STOP |
| 10.9678.0820 | LANYARD, PAN TUBE |
| 10.9678.0835 | AIR SEAL, SHORT SIDE |
| 10.9678.0836 | AIR SEAL, LONG SIDE |
| 10.9678.0837 | AIR SEAL, FAN SIDE |
| 10.9678.0838 | AIR SEAL, APS SIDE |
| 10.9678.0847 | SILICONE FOAM WASHER |
| 10.9678.0848 | WASHER, PAN TEFLON |
| 10.9678.0869 | BRACKET, LVS |
| 10.9678.0872 | STIFFENER, DISPLAY BOARD |
| 10.9678.0886 | SPACER, PAN BEARING, 0.235" THK |
| 10.9678.0887 | RAIN COVER FOAM, QUIET, ALUMINUM |
| 10.9678.0892 | BUSHING, WIRE PROTECTION, PAN TUBE |
| 10.9678.1258 | BRACKET, APS SIDE |
| 10.9678.1649 | FAN SHIELD, LAMP COOLING, DC |
| 10.9678.1876 | AIR DIST PLENUM, 1200W SW BALLAST P/S |
| 10.9678.8720 | CODEWHEEL, 120 COUNT, LARGE ID |
| 10.9679.0850 | BACKING PLATE, NEUTRIK |
| 10.9686.0446 | ADJUST PLATE, MOTOR |
| 10.9686.0457.01 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9686.0457.05 | EA SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9686.0481 | WHEEL, FIXED COLOR |
| 10.9686.0482 | SPACER PLATE, FIXED COLOR |
| 10.9686.0483 | SPRING PLATE, FIXED COLOR |
| 10.9686.0617 | YOKE CROSS MEMBER, HEAT SHIELD |
| 10.9686.0632 | REFLECTOR CLAMP |
| 10.9686.0642 | BACKCAP PLATE |
| 10.9686.0644 | SPRING, REFLECTOR MOUNT |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|-----------------|------------------------------------|
| 10.9686.0659 | FAN INSULATOR, THIN |
| 10.9686.0681 | HOT BOX |
| 10.9686.0690 | MOUNTING PLATE, FAN VOLTAGE REG. |
| 10.9686.0810 | MOUNTING PLATE, EXHAUST FAN |
| 10.9686.0841 | ADAPTOR PLATE, PAN SENSOR PCB |
| 10.9686.0865 | PLATE, TENSION ADJUST, PAN MOTOR |
| 10.9686.0883 | COVER, VENTILATION |
| 10.9686.1468 | MOTOR PULLEY WITH FLANGES |
| 10.9686.2457.02 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9686.2457.04 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9686.2457.07 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9689.0175 | STRAP, GROUP 2 |
| 10.9689.0176 | STRAP, GROUP 3/4 |
| 10.9698.0002 | GROMMET, PROTECT, 2.9 INCHES |
| 10.9698.0120 | ZOOM MOUNT, BSL OPTICS |
| 10.9698.0123 | LIGHT BAFFLE, ZOOM TRAY |
| 10.9698.0126 | STOP PLATE, GROUP 2 |
| 10.9698.0143 | RAIL COVER, ZOOM |
| 10.9698.0144 | FLOCKING PIECE, RAIL COVER |
| 10.9698.0145 | FLOCKING PIECE, ZOOM SUPPORT |
| 10.9698.0146 | SHAFT, ZOOM MOTOR ASSY, VL3015LT |
| 10.9698.0214 | STOP, ZOOM CALIBRATION |
| 10.9698.0216 | BULKHEAD, GOBO MODULE, REAR |
| 10.9698.0221 | APERTURE, GOBO WHEEL 3 |
| 10.9698.0244 | MOUNT, INDEX SENSOR, MEDIUM LENGTH |
| 10.9698.0246 | ADJUST PLATE, CURVED, MOTOR |
| 10.9698.0272 | BULKHEAD, IRIS |
| 10.9698.0278 | AIR DIVERTER, GOBO |
| 10.9698.0279 | DIVERTER, GOBO AIR |
| 10.9698.0280 | ADJUSTABLE IRIS STOP |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|-----------------|--|
| 10.9698.0331 | SPACER, TEFLON, PRISM |
| 10.9698.0332 | BEARING, BORE, TEFLON |
| 10.9698.0334 | RETAINING RING, PRISM |
| 10.9698.0335 | DAMPER, MOTOR SHAFT, 5 MM |
| 10.9698.0420 | BULKHEAD, COLOR SYSTEM, FRONT |
| 10.9698.0422 | LIGHT SHIELD, OPTICAL SENSOR |
| 10.9698.0433 | SPACER, COLOR SYSTEM HALVES |
| 10.9698.0443 | AIR DIVERter, DIMMER, BELT SIDE |
| 10.9698.0444 | AIR DIVERter, DIMMER |
| 10.9698.0445 | AIR DIVERter, FIXED COLOR 2, BELT SIDE |
| 10.9698.0446 | AIR DIVERter, FIXED COLOR 2 |
| 10.9698.0457.01 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9698.0457.03 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9698.0457.04 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL |
| 10.9698.0457.05 | SPACER, COLOR WHEEL, 0.297" LG |
| 10.9698.0612 | FOAM BAFFLE, HEAD COVER |
| 10.9698.0626 | COVER SUPPORT, CLAMP |
| 10.9698.0627 | COVER SUPPORT, SIDE RAIL |
| 10.9698.0637 | REFLECTOR ACCESS, AIR DIVERter |
| 10.9698.0638 | AIR DIVERter, STROBE MOTOR |
| 10.9698.0639 | 0.312" X 0.750" X 0.125" TEFLON SPACER |
| 10.9698.0645 | BULKHEAD, EXHAUST |
| 10.9698.0665 | FAN TRAY, COLOR/GOBO COOLING |
| 10.9698.0666 | STIFFENER PLATE, FAN TRAY |
| 10.9698.0671 | BULKHEAD, SEPARATION |
| 10.9698.0696 | FOAM FRAME, HEAD COVER |
| 10.9698.0701 | YOKE ARM AIR PLENUM, MCB COOLING |
| 10.9698.0763 | PLATE, TILT MOTOR MOUNT |
| 10.9698.0768 | FOAM SPRING, TILT LOCK |
| 10.9698.0769 | STANDOFF, TILT LOCK |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|---------------------------------------|
| 10.9698.0820 | PLATE, PAN LOCK |
| 10.9698.0821 | GLIDE, LEVER, PAN LOCK |
| 10.9698.0822 | SPRING, PAN LOCK |
| 10.9698.0823 | COVER, PAN LOCK |
| 10.9698.0824 | SPACER, PAN LOCK SLIDE, GUIDE |
| 10.9698.0833 | SPACER, COVER, VENTILATION |
| 10.9698.0835 | STANDOFF, BELT GUIDE, TILT MOTOR ASSY |
| 10.9698.0839 | COVER, TOP |
| 10.9698.0840 | COVER, TOP |
| 10.9698.0846 | HANDLE, UPPER ENCLOSURE, EXTENDED |
| 10.9698.0852 | OVERLAY, INPUT PANEL, VL3015 |
| 10.9698.0859 | BRACKET, INPUT |
| 10.9698.0861 | PLATE, BELT GUIDE |
| 10.9698.1121 | MOUNT, LEAD SCREW, ZOOM |
| 10.9698.1215 | BULKHEAD, GOBO MODULE, FRONT |
| 10.9698.1276 | CRANK, IRIS, LT |
| 10.9698.1450 | REFLECTOR, STROBE BULKHEAD |
| 10.9698.1468 | PULLEY, MOTOR, PRISM DRIVE |
| 10.9698.1679 | MOUNT, TRANSFER FAN, LT |
| 10.9698.1749 | TIMING PULLEY, 17 TOOTH, SHORTENED |
| 10.9698.1766 | SPRING, TILT LOCK |
| 10.9698.1835 | STANDOFF, PAN MOTOR ASSY |
| 10.9698.1850 | DRIVEN PULLEY, S2M, WIDE BELT |
| 10.9698.2119 | SUPPORT, FRONT RAIL, SHORT |
| 10.9698.2125 | MOUNT, INTERCONNECT BOARD |
| 10.9698.2173 | MOUNT, PRISM, MACHINED |
| 10.9698.2301 | FROST/PRISM DUAL MOUNT, LENS GROUP B |
| 10.9698.2312 | ARM, PRISM |
| 10.9698.2421 | BULKHEAD, COLOR SYSTEM, REAR |
| 10.9698.2422 | AIR DIVERter, DIMMER WHEEL |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|--|
| 10.9698.2431 | STROBE BLADE, NOTCHED |
| 10.9698.2432 | STROBE BLADE, NOTCHED |
| 10.9698.2435 | BULKHEAD, STROBE, SINGLE SIDED |
| 10.9698.2765 | PLATE, TILT LOCK, FOUR SLOTS, W/ TAB |
| 12.9678.0627 | REAR-CASTING, MACHINED |
| 12.9678.0691 | GOBO CLAMP |
| 12.9678.0692 | COLOR CLAMP |
| 12.9678.0842 | DUCT, UPPER ENCLOSURE, AIR |
| 12.9686.1238 | COVER, SIDE MACHINED |
| 12.9686.2236 | COVER, FRONT, MACHINED |
| 12.9698.0116 | MOUNT, FRONT LENS GROUP |
| 12.9698.0131 | MOUNT, EDGE/COMP LENS GROUPS, MACHINED |
| 12.9698.0610 | PAINTED HEAD COVER, VL3015LT |
| 12.9698.0614 | PAINTED FRONT COVER, VL3015LT |
| 12.9698.0623 | SIDE RAIL, MACHINED |
| 12.9698.0625 | SIDE RAIL, MACHINED |
| 12.9698.0732 | PAINTED YOKE ARM COVER |
| 12.9698.0877 | PAN TUBE, MACHINED |
| 12.9698.1133 | MOUNT, ZOOM LENS GROUP, MACHINED |
| 21.9678.0243 | MOTOR ASSY, LONG SHAFT |
| 21.9678.0673 | TETHER ASSY, COVER |
| 21.9678.0767 | STABILIZER, ASSEMBLY |
| 21.9679.0811 | ASSY, EXHAUST FAN, HIGH FLOW |
| 21.9686.0605 | ASSY, REFLECTOR MOUNT |
| 21.9686.0606 | ASSY, UV GLASS |
| 21.9686.0680 | ASSY, HOT BOX |
| 21.9686.1480 | ASSY, FIXED COLOR WHEEL 2 |
| 21.9698.0010 | ASSY, GENERIC LUMINAIRE, VL3015LT |
| 21.9698.0100 | ASSY, LT OPTICS |
| 21.9698.0200 | ASSY, GOBO MODULE |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|------------------------------------|
| 21.9698.0211 | WHEEL ASSY, ROTATING GOBO, HI-TEMP |
| 21.9698.0270 | SUB-ASSY, IRIS |
| 21.9698.0311 | ASSY, PRISM |
| 21.9698.0321 | ASSY, FROST |
| 21.9698.0400 | ASSY, COLOR / STROBE MODULE |
| 21.9698.0600 | ASSY, HEAD/OPTICS |
| 21.9698.0611 | ASSY, HEAD COVER, VL3015LT |
| 21.9698.0615 | ASSY, BACK END |
| 21.9698.0616 | ASSY, 80 MM DC FAN WITH GRILL |
| 21.9698.0620 | FAN ASSY, COLOR / GOBO ACCESS |
| 21.9698.0700 | ASSY, YOKE |
| 21.9698.0707 | ASSY, DRIVEN PULLEY |
| 21.9698.0708 | ASSY, DRIVE PULLEY |
| 21.9698.0765 | ASSY, TILT MOTOR |
| 21.9698.0800 | UPPER ENCLOSURE |
| 21.9698.0805 | ASSY, PANEL, INPUT |
| 21.9698.0840 | ASSY, COVER, VENTILATION |
| 21.9698.0864 | ASSY, PAN MOTOR |
| 21.9698.0881 | ASSY, PAN TUBE, MACHINED |
| 21.9698.1351 | ASSY, FROST/PRISM BULKHEAD |
| 21.9698.1484 | ASSY, FIXED COLOR WHEEL 1 |
| 21.9698.2404 | ASSY, STROBE SYSTEM |
| 21.9698.2437 | ASSY, STROBE BLADE, TOP |
| 21.9698.2438 | ASSY, STROBE BLADE, BOTTOM |
| 22.9661.0609 | ASSY, YOKE FAN |
| 22.9661.1636 | FAB ASSY, BRACKET TRUSS HOOK |
| 22.9678.0693 | ASSY, GOBO CLAMP |
| 22.9678.0694 | ASSY, COLOR CLAMP |
| 22.9686.0649 | ASSEMBLY, TILT PLATE, LONG VANE |
| 22.9686.1410 | ASSY, COLOR WHEEL, CYAN |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|---|
| 22.9686.1416 | FIXED COLOR WHEEL HUB WITH BEARINGS |
| 22.9698.0120 | LINEAR RAIL, 344 MM, 3 CARRIAGE |
| 22.9698.0151 | LENS ASSY, GROUP 1 |
| 22.9698.0152 | LENS ASSY, GROUP 2 |
| 22.9698.0153 | LENS ASSY, GROUP 3 |
| 22.9698.0154 | LENS ASSY, GROUP 4 |
| 22.9698.0231 | ASSY, PLANET GEAR |
| 22.9698.0232 | ASSY, SUN GEAR/HUB, BEARING |
| 22.9698.0271 | LINK ASSY, IRIS |
| 22.9698.0318 | ASSY, PRISM ROTATOR |
| 22.9698.0411 | ASSY, COLOR WHEEL, YELLOW |
| 22.9698.0412 | ASSY, COLOR WHEEL, MAGENTA |
| 22.9698.0413 | ASSY, COLOR WHEEL, CTO |
| 22.9698.0414 | ASSY, DIMMER WHEEL |
| 22.9698.0674 | ASSY, DUAL FAN DUCT |
| 22.9698.0690 | ASSY, VL3015LT FAN VOLT. REG. UPPER ENCLOSURE |
| 22.9698.0693 | ASSY, GOBO CLAMP W/ COVER SUPPORT |
| 22.9698.0851 | ASSY, UPPER ENCLOSURE STRUCTURE |
| 22.9698.1230 | IRIS, 44 MM APERTURE, HIGH TEMP |
| 22.9698.1690 | LT FAN VOLTAGE REGULATOR ASSY, YOKE ARM |
| 22.9698.1705 | ASSY, YOKE STRUCTURE |
| 23.9650.3327 | ELEC ASSY, RELAY |
| 23.9661.1253 | ELEC ASSY, PAN EOT SENSOR |
| 23.9679.0016 | FAN, TUBAZIAL, 80MM, 24VDC, LAMP COOLING, LONG LIFE |
| 23.9698.0271 | ASSY, 60 X 60 X 15, BLOWER, 12V, 5.2 CFM |
| 23.9698.0686 | FAN ASSY, UPPER ENCLOSURE |
| 24.9661.3126 | PCB ASSY, IGNITOR |
| 24.9661.5000 | PCB ASSY, PAN TILT ENCODER |
| 24.9663.1231 | PCB ASSY, INDEX SENSOR |
| 24.9663.1830 | PCB ASSY, DMX INPUT |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|---|
| 24.9678.3240 | PCB ASSY, WHEEL POSITION SENSOR |
| 24.9678.3825 | PCB ASSY, VL3000 DISPLAY |
| 24.9678.5000 | PCB ASSY, PAN/TILT ENCODER |
| 24.9698.0427 | PCB, COLOR WHEEL SENSOR, TRIPLE |
| 24.9698.0428 | PCB, COLOR WHEEL SENSOR, QUAD |
| 24.9698.0700 | MCB ASSY, MAIN CONTROLLER, VL3015LT |
| 24.9698.1231 | PCB ASSY, SENSOR |
| 24.9698.1690 | PCB ASSY, VL3015LT FAN VOLTAGE REGULATOR |
| 24.9698.2680 | ASSY, INTERCONNECT PCB |
| 25.9661.1514 | CABLE ASSY, LVS CHASSIS GND (EMI GND) |
| 25.9661.1520 | CABLE ASSY, CHASSIS TO YOKE GND |
| 25.9661.1522 | CABLE ASSY, HEAD TO BACKCAP GND |
| 25.9661.1526 | CABLE ASSY, RELAY TO IGNITOR |
| 25.9678.0758 | CABLE ASSY, YOKE FAN |
| 25.9678.0813 | CABLE ASSY, DATA I/O LINK |
| 25.9678.0816 | CABLE ASSY, BALLAST TO CONTROLLER |
| 25.9678.0829 | CABLE ASSY, LAMP SUPPLY TO RELAY |
| 25.9678.1825 | CABLE ASSY, DISPLAY |
| 25.9679.0001 | CONNECTOR, CHASSIS POWER, INLET 3-POLE LK |
| 25.9679.0007 | CABLE ASSY, IRIS FAN, VL3015 |
| 25.9698.0011 | CABLE ASSY, 36V INTERCONNECT |
| 25.9698.0012 | CABLE ASSY, YOKE VOLTAGE REG BOARD |
| 25.9698.0015 | CABLE ASSY, 24V RELAY TO INTERCONNECT |
| 25.9698.0109 | CABLE ASSY, OPTICS, MCB TO INTERCONNECT |
| 25.9698.0209 | CABLE ASSY, GOBO, MCB TO INTERCONNECT |
| 25.9698.0210 | CABLE ASSY, INTERCONNECT TO GOBO |
| 25.9698.0409 | CABLE ASSY, COLOR, MCB TO INTERCONNECT |
| 25.9698.0410 | CABLE ASSY, COLOR, INTERCONNECT TO COLOR |
| 25.9698.0601 | CABLE ASSY, OT SWITCH TO BACKCAP INTERLOK |
| 25.9698.0622 | CABLE ASSY, TRANSFER FAN TO INTERCONNECT |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|---|
| 25.9698.0650 | CABLE ASSY, LAMP AND BULKHEAD FANS |
| 25.9698.0681 | CABLE ASSY, YOKE FAN TO VOLT REG PCB |
| 25.9698.0801 | CABLE ASSY, PAN/TILT CONTROL |
| 25.9698.0832 | CABLE ASSY, VL3015LT EXHAUST FAN |
| 25.9698.1003 | CABLE ASSY, LVS TO BALLAST |
| 25.9698.1010 | CABLE ASSY, 36V SUPPLY |
| 25.9698.1110 | CABLE ASSY, OPTICS BULKHEAD |
| 25.9698.1688 | CABLE ASSY, IGNITOR TO LAMP SOCKET |
| 25.9698.2514 | CABLE ASSY, LVS CHASSIS GROUND |
| 28.9698.0001 | INCLUDED ITEM KIT, VL3015 SPOT |
| 40.7113.0012 | FAN, TUBAXIAL, 80 MM, 24VDC, HIGH SPEED |
| 40.7113.1001 | FAN, +24V 80 X 80 X 25MM, 32CFM |
| 40.7113.1010 | FAN, TUBAXIAL, 80MM, 24VDC, LONG LIFE WITH TACH |
| 40.9687.0001 | BLOWER, CENTRIFUGAL, 24VDC 10.6 CFM, 3 IN |
| 41.6098.4003 | GOBO ASSY, RAY (POS 1-4) |
| 41.6098.4211 | GOBO ASSY, UNEVEN BARS (POS 3-5) |
| 41.6098.5011 | GOBO ASSY, NIGHT SKY (POS 1-3) |
| 41.6098.6011 | GOBO ASSY, CIRCLE OF OVALS (POS 3-2) |
| 41.6098.7002 | GOBO ASSY, PEBBLES (POS 3-4) |
| 41.6098.7015 | GOBO ASSY, BLOCK BREAKUP (POS 1-5) |
| 41.6098.7029 | GOBO ASSY, ALPHA RAYS (POS 1-2) |
| 41.6098.8506 | A GAG ASSY, DROPLETS (POS 2-3) |
| 41.6098.8511 | GAG ASSY, ON THE ROCKS (POS 2-4) |
| 41.6098.8512 | GAG ASSY, PANGEA (POS 2-5) |
| 41.6098.8513 | GAG ASSY, PLOWED (POS 2-2) |
| 41.6098.8801 | GOBO ASSY, MULTI-COLOR CIRCLES (POS 3-3) |
| 41.9686.0490 | COLOR FILTER, RED |
| 41.9686.0491 | COLOR FILTER, YELLOW |
| 41.9686.0492 | COLOR FILTER, MAGENTA |
| 41.9686.0493 | COLOR FILTER, KELLY GREEN |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|--|
| 41.9686.0494 | COLOR FILTER, CONGO BLUE |
| 41.9686.0495 | COLOR FILTER, BLUE |
| 41.9686.0496 | COLOR FILTER, AMBER |
| 41.9686.0497 | COLOR FILTER, DARK FUCHSIA |
| 41.9686.0498 | COLOR FILTER, ORANGE |
| 41.9686.0499 | COLOR FILTER, GREEN |
| 42.9686.0120 | REFLECTOR, ELLIPTICAL |
| 44.9663.1202 | MOTOR, 17 2.42" SHAFT, 11.8 MH |
| 44.9663.1766 | MOTOR, ZOOM/DIMMER |
| 44.9663.1766 | ZOOM/DIMMER MOTOR |
| 44.9676.0117 | MOTOR, GOBO ROTATE/INDEX |
| 44.9678.0278 | MOTOR, 17, LUG ORIENTED CONN, 0.94 SHAFT |
| 44.9687.1218 | MOTOR, SIZE-14, LO-PRFL, 0.9 DEG |
| 44.9698.0147 | MOTOR ASSY, ZOOM ACTUATOR |
| 44.9698.0680 | MOTOR, 3 PHASE, SZ 23 HI-TOQ, MOONS |
| 44.9698.1203 | MOTOR, 17, 2.42" SHAFT 11.8 MH |
| 44.9698.1215 | MOTOR, SIZE-17, ZOOM |
| 52.8295.0002 | TERMINAL BLOCK, 300V, 12AWG, 20A 2 POS |
| 53.2001.0003 | NUT, 10-32 HEX SS NYLON INSERT |
| 53.2002.0001 | NUT, 6-32, KEPS ZINC |
| 53.2004.0002 | NUT, 8-32 KEPS ZINC PLATED |
| 53.2004.0002 | NUT, 8-32 KEPS ZINC PLATE |
| 53.2019.0004 | NUT, 3/8-16 X 7/32" THK HEX JAM G |
| 53.2030.0001 | NUT, ACORN 10-32THD 3/8 WIDE |
| 53.2200.0006 | NUT, 6-32 KEPS, SS |
| 53.2200.0006 | NUT, 6-32 KEPS SS |
| 53.2200.0008 | NUT, 8-32 KEPS SS |
| 53.2202.0008 | NUT, 8-32 HEX SS NYLON INSERT |
| 53.5504.0250 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPSS |
| 53.5508.0375 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPSS |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|---|
| 53.5558.0125 | A SCREW, 8-32 X 0.125" SET SS |
| 53.5559.0250 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" SET CONE PO |
| 53.5560.0250 | SCREW, SET, 1/4" LG CONE POINT |
| 53.5565.0250 | SCREW, #6-32 X 1/4" PFB UNDERCUT |
| 53.5606.0187 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16" PPSS BL |
| 53.5634.0250 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PFSS-B |
| 53.5638.0252 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" L PFS UNDERCUT HD |
| 53.5655.0250 | SCREW, #6 X 1/4" PPZ PLASTIC THD |
| 53.6505.0020 | BOLT, 1/4-28 X 3/4" HEX HD GRD 8 |
| 53.6505.0022 | CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8"-16 X 3/4" |
| 53.6505.0026 | BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1/2" HEX HD |
| 53.6513.0023 | SCREW, M3 0.5 X 8 MM LG, PFZ, METRIC |
| 53.6513.0026 | SCREW, M3 X .5 X 12MM LG, PPSS, METRIC |
| 53.6513.0034 | SCREW, M3 0.5 X 10 MM LG, PFZ, METRIC |
| 53.6513.0044 | SCREW, M5 X 10MM STL CUP PT |
| 53.6515.0001 | SCREW, 10-32 X 3/4" SCB |
| 53.6519.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 5/8" PPZ |
| 53.6520.0002 | SCREW, 4-40 X 7/16" PPZ |
| 53.6522.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PPZ |
| 53.6522.0004 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" SOC HD |
| 53.6523.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" SCB |
| 53.6523.0013 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PTB |
| 53.6525.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 5/16" PPZ |
| 53.6525.0188 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16" LG PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6530.0011 | RIVET, POP, 1/8" OD X 0.031 - 0.062" GR |
| 53.6530.0013 | RIVET, 1/8"OD .063" - .125"GL CSK HD ALUM |
| 53.6530.0013 | RIVET, 1/8" CSK, 0.25 GRP |
| 53.6530.0023 | RIVET, 1/8" OD POP, 0.376" - 0.500" GRP DOME HD STL MNDRL |
| 53.6536.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/2" PFZ |
| 53.6539.0001 | WASHER, 3/8" SPLIT LOCK |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|------------------------------------|
| 53.6539.0001 | WASHER, 3/8" SPLIT LOCK |
| 53.6543.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPB |
| 53.6545.0003 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PFZ |
| 53.6545.0004 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPZ |
| 53.6545.0009 | SCREW, 8-32 X 1-3/8" PFZ |
| 53.6546.0001 | SCREW, 8-32 X 5/8" PPB |
| 53.6553.0009 | SCREW, 10-32 X 7/8" PFZ |
| 53.6553.0010 | SCREW, 10-32 X 5/8" PFB |
| 53.6556.0002 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/4" PPB |
| 53.6558.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPZ |
| 53.6558.0003 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPZ PLASTIC THD |
| 53.6558.0007 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6558.0009 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6558.0010 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" LG PPZ BLK SEMS |
| 53.6558.0014 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/4" PPZ |
| 53.6558.0016 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/4" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6559.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PFZ |
| 53.6571.0002 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1-1/4" PPB |
| 53.6571.0002 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1-1/4" LG PPB |
| 53.6571.0003 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1-1/2" PPB |
| 53.6575.0009 | SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6576.0038 | SCREW, M3 X 8 MM PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6576.0047 | SCREW, M3 X 16 MM LG PPZ, METRIC |
| 53.6578.0002 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16", SET CUP PNT |
| 53.6581.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1-3/8" PPZ |
| 53.6587.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/8" PPZ |
| 53.6591.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PFZ |
| 53.6594.0003 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1.50" PPZ |
| 53.6597.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16" PPZ |
| 53.6598.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8" PFB |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|--|
| 53.6598.0312 | SCREW, 4-40 X 5/16 " PFB |
| 53.6599.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 3/8" PFZ |
| 53.6605.0004 | STUD, 2-56 X 1.0" FULL THD, SST |
| 53.6607.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4" PPB |
| 53.6608.0003 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16" LG PPZ |
| 53.6609.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" PFZ |
| 53.6609.0500 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2" PFZ |
| 53.6610.0003 | SCREW, 6-32 X 7/16" PPZ |
| 53.6613.0001 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2" PPZ |
| 53.6613.0008 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6613.1126 | SCREW, 6-32 X 1.125 LG PPZ |
| 53.6614.0003 | SCREW, 6-32 X 5/8" PFZ |
| 53.6625.0001 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2" PPB |
| 53.6626.0001 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2" PPZ |
| 53.6634.0003 | SCREW, 3/8-16 X 1/2" SOC HD CAP |
| 53.6634.1000 | SCREW, 3/8-16 X 1.00" LG SOC HD CAP ALLOY STEEL |
| 53.6659.0002 | SCREW, 2-56 X 1/4" PPZ |
| 53.6659.0008 | SCREW, 2-56 X 3/16" PFZ |
| 53.6667.0005 | SCREW, 10-32 X 3/8" LG SET CUP |
| 53.6682.0002 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6682.0025 | SCREW, 8-32 X 5/8" PPZ SEMS |
| 53.6683.0015 | SCREW, 6-32 X 5/8" PPB SEMS |
| 53.6685.0625 | SCREW, CAPTIVE PANEL, 6-32 X.625" LG PPS ZINC PLATED |
| 53.7017.1000 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1" SCSS |
| 53.7018.0750 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X 0750" PFZ |
| 54.1206.0014 | RING, RETAINING, 1.375" SHAFT |
| 54.1206.0015 | RING, RETAINING, PRESS-ON, 1" SHAFT |
| 54.1206.0021 | RING, RETAINING, 1.562" SHAFT, 1.468" GRV DIA , 0.068" GRV W |
| 54.1217.0005 | QUICK LINK, 2-56 SPRING STEEL |
| 54.1255.0001 | BEARING/HOUSING ASSY |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|--|
| 54.1255.0002 | BEARING ASSY, FLUSH MOUNT HOUSING LARGE |
| 54.1259.0009 | BEARING, 1/4" ID, 1/2" OD, EXT. INNER RACE |
| 54.2057.0001 | BELT, TIMING, MXL 0.080" PITCH 14 |
| 54.2058.0001 | BELT, TIMING, MXL 0.080" PITCH 16 |
| 54.9698.0001 | BELT, TIMING MXL 145 GRV 0.125" WD URETHANE/KEVLAR |
| 54.9698.0002 | BELT, TIMING MXL 150 GRV 0.125" WD URETHANE/KEVLAR |
| 54.9698.0005 | BELT, TIMING MXL 140 GRV 0.125" WD SILICONE/KEVLAR |
| 54.9698.0224 | BELT, TIMING, S2M 224 GRV 15MM WIDE URTH/KVLR |
| 55.1000.0026 | SPRING, 0.360 OD, 0.375" LG |
| 55.2110.0002 | WASHER, 0.400" OD 0.260" ID 0.010" THK |
| 55.2125.0003 | STANDOFF, HEX, 4-40 THD |
| 55.2149.0001 | STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 X 3/8" LG MF |
| 55.2150.0002 | STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 X 1.187" MF |
| 55.2150.0003 | STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 1.125" L |
| 55.2178.0001 | CABLE ANCHOR MOUNT, #8 SCREW MOUNT |
| 55.2179.0001 | CABLE ANCHOR MOUNT, #6 SCREW MTG |
| 55.2179.0001 | CABLE ANCHOR MOUNT, #6 SCREW MOUNT |
| 55.2191.0002 | CABLE CLAMP, 1/2" WIDE, 1.00" DIA NYLON |
| 55.2203.0001 | SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4" PPZ |
| 55.2211.0002 | STANDOFF, 1/4" RND, 6-32, 0.188" LG FF |
| 55.2233.0003 | RETAINER, PUSH-ON TYPE |
| 55.2233.0007 | STUD, 1/4 TURN OPR .455L STEEL |
| 55.2233.2001 | DZUS RAPIER MINI CLIP-ON RETAINER |
| 55.2233.2003 | DZUS RAPIER 1/4-TURN STUD RETAINER, 5 MM |
| 55.2233.2007 | DZUS RAPIER MINI CLIP-ON RETAINER, BLK |
| 55.2233.2008 | DZUS RAPIER 1/4-TURN STUD, 5 MM, 14MM |
| 55.2256.0001 | MAGNET, 2:17 SMCO 2MM X 2MM X 3MM |
| 55.2261.0001 | SLEEVE, NYLON IN WALL, #6 1"; 0.015" WALL |
| 55.2267.0001 | RUBBER STRIP, SPONGE CLSD CELL, 3/8" W, 3/16" T ADHV |
| 55.2284.0001 | CARD GUIDE, 3" LONG, SNAP IN |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|--|
| 55.3301.0010 | WASHER, #10 FLAT |
| 55.3303.0004 | WASHER, #4 LOCK INT. TOOTH SS |
| 55.3303.0006 | WASHER, FLAT, 0.375" OD, 0.149" ID, 0.025" T |
| 55.6506.0024 | SPACER, 0.188" OD X 0.140" ID X 0.188" THK ALUM |
| 55.6506.0025 | SPACER, 3/8" RND 1/8" LG 0.257" |
| 55.6506.0026 | SPACER, 3/8" RND 31/32" LG 0.257" |
| 55.6506.0030 | SPACER, 3/8" RND 3/8" LG 0.257" |
| 55.6520.0001 | WASHER, WAVE SPRING, 0.265" ID, 0.367" |
| 55.6528.0001 | WASHER, #6 FLAT ZINC |
| 55.6528.0001 | WASHER, #6 FLAT ZINC |
| 55.6532.0004 | BRACKET, #6-32 THREADED HOLES |
| 55.6538.0001 | WASHER, #6 LOCK INTERNAL TOOTH |
| 55.6538.0002 | WASHER, #6 NYLON, NATURAL |
| 55.6538.0004 | 0.312" X 0.750" X 0.125" TEFLON WASHER |
| 55.6538.0005 | WASHER, 0.25" OD, 0.65" ID, 0.015" THK TEFLON |
| 55.6541.0002 | GROMMET, 1" ID X 1-3/4" OD X 1-3/8" |
| 55.6541.0008 | GROMMET, 1/2"ID 7/8"OD 11/32"T |
| 55.6543.0001 | FT GROMMET STRIP, SERRATED, 0.125" |
| 55.6546.0004 | WASHER, TEFLON, .201ID X .438OD X .04 THK |
| 55.6549.0001 | WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT LOCK |
| 55.6568.0035 | SPRING, CPRSN .300"OD .875"LG .035"WIRE DIA SS |
| 55.6568.0074 | SPRING, CPRSN, 0.600" OD, 0.080" WIRE |
| 55.6568.0075 | SPRING, EXTN, 0.375" OD, 1.0" LG, 0.041" DIA, WIRE |
| 55.6576.0001 | SCREW, #10-16 X 3/8" TYPE B PFZ |
| 55.6577.0005 | STANDOFF, 1/2" HEX 6-32, 1.625" LG |
| 55.6580.0002 | CABLE TIE, 0.18" WD X 8.00" LG |
| 55.6599.0001 | WASHER, FLAT BLACK, #10 |
| 55.6658.0009 | STANDOFF, 1/4" HEX 6-32 X 0.750" LG FF |
| 55.6659.0001 | SPACER, 1/4" RND 4 CL HOLE THRU 3/16" LG |
| 55.6669.0005 | STANDOFF, 4-40 X 5/8" LG, 1/4" HEX SS |



2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728

WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

| | |
|--------------|--|
| 55.6669.0014 | STANDOFF, 5/16" HEX 6-32 X 5/8" |
| 55.6677.0033 | WASHER, 0.281" OD, 0.125" ID, 0.032" THK |
| 55.6677.0035 | WASHER, PROTECTIVE |
| 55.6677.0042 | 0.50" OD TEFLON WASHER |
| 55.6677.0044 | WASHER, TEFLON |
| 55.6677.0045 | WASHER, 0.260"ID, 0.500"OD, 0.030" THK |
| 55.6682.0037 | SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2" PPZ SEMS |
| 55.6706.0001 | GROMMET, 9/32" ID 9/16" OD 1/4T SI |
| 55.6769.0004 | TWIST LOK, 0.55" ID, NON WHITE |
| 55.6775.0010 | BUSHING, SNAP, 1.00" ID 1.25" MT HOLE |
| 55.6799.0001 | SHIM, 1-3/8" ID 1-7/8"OD, 0.010" THK, SS |
| 55.6799.0002 | SHIM, 1-3/8" ID 1-7/8"OD, 0.005" THK, SS |
| 55.7016.0001 | GUARD, FAN, 80MM, CHROME |
| 67.4018.0001 | FERRITE, 26 X 28, 0.5 X 13 MM CYL |
| 67.9686.1500 | FILTER, EMI CCI |
| 68.9678.0827 | CHOKE, COMMON MODE |
| 69.9679.1216 | BALLAST, UNIVERSAL, 1200W/1650W |
| 69.9698.0036 | LVS, CCI, 36VDC |
| 71.2561.0002 | LAMPHOLDER, SFC10-4 WITH PREFOCUS SHARX |
| 71.9686.1502 | LAMP, 1500 WATT SHORT ARC, DOUBLE-ENDED, HTI 1500 D7/6 |
| 74.1099.0001 | SWITCH, MINIATURE, 150-DEG, 5 AMP |